
Blue
2. Circleville Red

Blue
Red/White

Red
Gray

Purple
Gray

Orange

Day Date Time Home vs Away
Saturday 11/9/2019 6:00pm 8 vs 1

11/9/2019 7:00pm 4 vs 6

Sunday 11/10/2019 11:00am 2 vs 9

11/10/2019 12:00pm 3 vs 5

11/10/2019 1:00pm 7 vs 4vs

Saturday 11/16/2019 6:00pm 1 vs 5

11/16/2019 7:00pm 6 vs 2vs
Sunday 11/17/2019 11:00am 8 vs 9

11/17/2019 12:00pm 4 vs 3
11/17/2019 1:00pm 2 vs 7vs

Saturday 11/23/2019 6:00pm 4 vs 2
11/23/2019 7:00pm 5 vs 8vs

Sunday 11/24/2019 11:00am 1 vs 9
11/24/2019 12:00pm 6 vs 7

vs
Sunday 12/1/2019 11:00am 3 vs 9

12/1/2019 12:00pm 1 vs 7
12/1/2019 1:00pm 5 vs 6vs

Saturday 12/7/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 2
12/7/2019 7:00pm 4 vs 8vs

Sunday 12/8/2019 11:00am 7 vs 9
12/8/2019 12:00pm 1 vs 3
12/8/2019 1:00pm 6 vs 9vs

Saturday 12/14/2019 6:00pm 9 vs 5
12/14/2019 7:00pm 1 vs 6vs

Sunday 12/15/2019 11:00am 3 vs 7
12/15/2019 12:00pm 2 vs 8
12/15/2019 1:00pm 4 vs 1vs

Saturday 12/21/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 4vs
Sunday 12/22/2019 11:00am 3 vs 6

12/22/2019 12:00pm 7 vs 8
12/22/2019 1:00pm 3 vs 2vs

Saturday 12/28/2019 6:00pm 5 vs 7
12/28/2019 7:00pm 3 vs 83/3/2019 3:00pm 3 vs 7

Sunday 12/29/2019 11:00am 4 vs 9
12/29/2019 12:00pm 2 vs 1
12/29/2019 1:00pm 6 vs 8vs

9. SOC (Williamson)

TOURNAMENT SHCEDULES WILL BE RELEASED AT A LATER DATE

6. TV Lady Vikings - Gray
7. Lady Shermans
8. Zane Trace

TCFFC Fall 2019 Indoor Soccer High School Girls Season Schedule

1. TV Lady Vikings - Blue

3. Southeastern 
4. Jackson
5. Team Chaos


